

# Sandwich & Drink

Enjoy a sandwich & soft drink for 9 or alcoholic drink for 11\*

## Sandwiches

All sandwiches are served with either seasoned fries or house salad

**French Dip Steak Sandwich (+£2)**, aged rump steak, horseradish crème fraiche, tobacco onions on sourdough bread, beef dripping & thyme sauce

**Chicken & Smoked Bacon Sandwich**, pulled chicken, streaky smoked bacon, sliced avocado, mayonnaise on toasted sourdough with lettuce and tomato

**Pale Ale Battered Cod Goujon Sandwich**, on sourdough bread with homemade tartare sauce, bloody mary ketchup

**Vegan Rainbow Club**, crushed chipotle chilli corn falafel, beetroot, avocado, grated carrot, cucumber ribbons, houmous, roasted red pepper, lettuce, tomato, on toasted sourdough with sweet chilli and vegan mayo served with choice of salad (ve) or seasoned fries (v)

**Toasted Cheese Melt**, mature Cheddar cheese & mustard sauce, gherkins & caramelised onions on toasted sourdough bread (v)

**Korean Style Fried Chicken Wrap**, Gochujang sauce, Asian-style slaw

## Sides

**Triple-Cooked Chips** (v) 4.5

**Halloumi Fries** (v) 7

**House Salad** (ve) 3.5

Terms and Conditions: Not to be used in conjunction with any other offers. Subject to availability. Drinks available: large draught soft drink or bottle of water (330ml). Alcoholic drinks included in the offer: a pint or half pint of Camden Hells Lager, Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA or Aspull Cider or a 175ml glass of wine (Pinot Grigio, Pinot Blush or house Cabernet Sauvignon).

All our allergen information is available online or via our Glass Onion app. It's easy to filter out dishes containing any of the 14 major allergens and is always kept up to date. Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies, or intolerances, or need help accessing our allergen information, please let us know [before](#) ordering.

(V) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (VE) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation, cooking and serving methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. ^ = this dish contains alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. All items are subject to availability.